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Jula AB reserves the right to make changes to the product. Jula AB claims copyright on this
documentation. It is not allowed to modify or alter this documentation in any way and the
manual shall be printed and used as it is in relation to the product. For the latest version of
operating instructions, refer to the Jula website.

Jula AB forbehaéller sig ratten att gora andringar pa produkten. Jula AB innehar
upphovsratten till denna dokumentation. Det ar inte tillatet att modifiera eller &ndra denna
dokumentation pa négot satt och bruksanvisningen ska skrivas ut och anvdndas som den
ar i forhallande till produkten. Se Julas webbplats for den senaste versionen av
bruksanvisningen.

Jula AB forbeholder seg retten til & endre produktet. Jula AB innehar opphavsretten

til denne dokumentasjonen. Det er ikke tillatt 8 modifisere eller endre denne
dokumentasjonen pa noen som helst mate, og handboken skal trykkes og brukes som den
er i forhold til produktet. For siste versjon av betjeningsanvisningene, se Julas nettsider.

Jula AB forbeholder sig retten til at a&ndre produktet. Jula AB har ophavsretten til denne
dokumentation. Det er ikke tilladt at modificere eller &ndre denne dokumentation pa
nogen made, og manualen skal printes og bruges som den er i forhold til produktet.
For den seneste version af betjeningsvejledningen, se Julas hjemmeside.

Jula AB zastrzega sobie prawo do wprowadzania zmian w produkcie. Jula AB zastrzega
sobie prawa autorskie do niniejszej dokumentacji. Dokumentacji nie wolno w zaden
spos6b modyfikowaé ani zmieniaé, a instrukcje nalezy drukowac i uzywac jg w odniesieniu
do produktu w stanie niezmienionym. Najnowszg wersje instrukcji obstugi mozna znalez¢

na stronie internetowej Jula.

Jula AB behalt sich das Recht vor, Anderungen am Produkt vorzunehmen. Jula AB
beansprucht die Urheberrechte an dieser Dokumentation. Es ist nicht zulassig, diese
Dokumentation in irgendeiner Weise zu verdndern oder umzugestalten. Die Anleitung
muss gedruckt und so verwendet werden, wie sie in Bezug zum Produkt steht.

Die aktuellste Version der Bedienungsanleitung finden Sie auf der Website von Jula.

Jula AB pidattaa oikeuden tehda tuotteeseen muutoksia. Jula AB:lla on tamén
dokumentaation tekijanoikeus. Tatd dokumentaatiota ei saa muuttaa millaan tavalla ja
kayttéopas on tulostettava ja sitd on kaytettdva sellaisena kuin se on tdman tuotteen
kanssa. Kayttdohjeiden uusin versio I6ytyy Julan verkkosivustolta.

Jula AB se réserve le droit d'apporter des modifications au produit. Jula AB revendique
les droits d'auteur sur cette documentation. Il est interdit de modifier ou d'altérer cette
documentation de quelque maniére que ce soit et le manuel doit &tre imprimé et utilisé
tel quel en relation avec le produit. Pour obtenir la derniére version des instructions
d'utilisation, consultez le site Web de Jula.

Jula AB behoudt zich het recht voor om wijzigingen aan het product aan te brengen.
Jula AB claimt het copyright op deze documentatie. Het is niet toegestaan om deze
documentatie op welke manier dan ook te wijzigen of te veranderen. De handleiding
moet worden afgedrukt en gebruikt zoals deze in relatie tot het product staat.
Raadpleeg de Jula-website voor de laatste versie van de bedieningsinstructies.

WWW.JULA.COM
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SAKERHETSANVISNINGAR

VIKTIGT!

Las dessa anvisningar noga fore montering och spara dem for
framtida behov.

SIKKERHETSANVISNINGER

VIKTIG!

Les disse anvisningene ngye fgr montering, og ta vare pa dem
for fremtidig bruk.

SYMBOLER SYMBOLER
. . (1 -
@ Las bruksanvisningen. V‘Q Les bruksanvisningen.
TEKNISKA DATA TEKNISKE DATA
M&tT B86,4xH91xD86,4 cm Mal B86,4xH91xD86,4 cm
Max. belastning 60 kg Maks. belastning 60 kg

DELAR
Antal
W1 1
W2 1
W3 1
w4 1
W5 1
W6 1
W7 1
W8 2
W9 1
W10 1
W11 1
W12 1
W13 1
BILD 1

TILLBEHOR FOR FASTSATTNING/MONTERING

DELER
Antall
W1 1
W2 1
W3 1
W4 1
W5 1
W6 1
W7 1
W8 2
W9 1
W10 1
W11 1
W12 1
W13 1
BILDE 1

TILBEH@R FOR FESTING/MONTERING

Beskrivning Antal Beskrivelse Antall
A | Skruv (ST6X12) 21+1 A | Skrue (ST6X12) 21+1
B Bult (M6x16) 18 B Bolt (M6x16) 18
C | Mutter (M6) 2 C | Mutter (M6) 2
D | Plastpropp 2 D | Plastpropp 2
BILD 2 BILDE 2

MONTERING

VERKTYG SOM KRAVS FOR KORREKT MONTERING
«  Sladdlos borrmaskin
« Penna
e Krysskruvmejsel

BILD 3

HORNSKAP
BILD 4-10

MONTERING

VERKT@Y SOM KREVES FOR KORREKT MONTERING
o Tr&dlgs boremaskin
e Penn
«  Stjerneskrutrekker

BILDE 3

HJ@RNESKAP
BILDE 4-10



SIKKERHEDSINSTRUKTIONER

VIGTIGT!

Lzes disse instruktioner omhyggeligt fgr installation, og gem
dem til senere brug.

ZASADY BEZPIECZENSTWA

WAZNE!
Przed montazem uwaznie zapoznaj sie z niniejszg instrukcja
i zachowaj ja do przysztego uzytku.

SYMBOLER SYMBOLE
@ Laes betjeningsvejledningen. p“ Przeczytaj instrukcje obstugi.

TEKNISKE DATA

Dimensioner B86,4xH91xD86,4 cm

DANE TECHNICZNE

Wymiary Szer. 86,4 x wys. 91x gt. 86,4 cm

Maksimal belastning 60 kg

Maksymalne obcigzenie 60 kg

DELE
Antal
W1 1
W2 1
W3 1
w4 1
W5 1
W6 1
W7 1
W8 2
W9 1
W10 1
W11 1
W12 1
W13 1
FIGUR 1

TILBEH@R TIL FASTG@ORELSE/MONTERING

CZESCI
Liczba
W1 1
W2 1
W3 1
W4 1
W5 1
W6 1
W7 1
W8 2
W9 1
W10 1
W11 1
W12 1
W13 1
RYS. 1

AKCESORIA DO MOCOWANIA/MONTAZU

Beskrivelse Antal Opis Liczba
A | Skrue (ST6x12) 21+1 A | Wkret (ST6x12) 21+1
B Bolt (M6x16) 18 B Sruba (M6x16) 18
C | Mgtrik (M6) 2 C | Nakretka (M6) 2
D | Plastikprop 2 D | Plastikowy korek 2
FIGUR 2 RYS. 2
N@DVENDIGT VERKT@) TIL KORREKT MONTERING NARZEDZIA WYMAGANF DO
«  Batteridrevet boremaskine POPRAWNEGO MONTAZU
+ Blyant e Wiertarka bezprzewodowa
«  Stjerneskruetraekker . Qféwek
FIGUR 3 «  Srubokret krzyzakowy
RYS. 3
HJPRNESKAB .
FIGUR 4-10 SZAFKA NAROZNA
RYS. 4-10




SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS

IMPORTANT:

Read these instructions carefully before installation and save
them for future reference.

SICHERHEITSHINWEISE

WICHTIG!

Diese Anleitung vor der Montage aufmerksam durchlesen und
zum spateren Nachschlagen aufbewahren.

SYMBOLS SYMBOLE
.% . . .% , . .
& Read the instructions. » Die Bedienungsanleitung lesen.

TECHNICAL DATA

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Size W86.4xH91xD86.4 cm MaRe B&86,4xH91xT86,4cm
Max load 60 kg Max. Last 60 kg
PARTS TEILE
Number Anzahl
W1 1 W1 1
W2 1 W2 1
W3 1 W3 1
W4 1 W4 1
W5 1 W5 1
W6 1 W6 1
W7 1 W7 1
W8 2 W8 2
W9 1 W9 1
W10 1 W10 1
W 1 W11 1
W12 1 W12 1
W13 1 W13 1
FIG. 1 ABB. 1

ACCESSORIES FOR ATTACHMENT/INSTALLATION

ZUBEHOR ZUR BEFESTIGUNG/MONTAGE

Description Number Beschreibung Anzahl
A | Screw (ST6x12) 21+1 A | Schraube (ST6x12) | 21+1
B | Bolt (M6x16) 18 B | Schraube (Mex16) |18
C | Nut (M6) 2 C | Mutter (M6) 2
D | Plastic plug 2 D | Kunststoffstopfen 2
FIG. 2 ABB. 1

INSTALLATION

TOOLS NEEDED FOR CORRECT INSTALLATION
Cordless drill
Pen
Phillips screwdriver

FIG. 3

CORNER CUPBOARD
FIG. 4-10

MONTAGE

ERFORDERLICHES WERKZEUG FUR DIE
KORREKTE MONTAGE

Akku-Bohrmaschine

Stift

Kreuzschraubenzieher
ABB. 2

ECKSCHRANK
ABB. 3-10
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TURVALLISUUSOHJEET

TARKEAA!

Lue nama ohjeet huolellisesti ennen asennusta ja sailyta ne
myohempaa kayttoa varten.

CONSIGNES DE SECURITE

IMPORTANT !

Veuillez lire attentivement ces instructions avant le montage et
les conserver pour pouvoir les consulter ultérieurement.

SYMBOLIT PICTOGRAMMES
.% o [ . , .
Lue kayttoohje. p“ Lisez le mode d’emploi.

TEKNISET TIEDOT

CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

Mitat 86,4x91x86,4 cm Dimensions 186,4xH91xP 86,4cm
Suurin kuormitus 60 kg Charge max. 60 kg
Chovass
OSAT PIECES
Maara Quantité
W1 1 W1 1
W2 1 W2 1
W3 1 W3 1
W4 1 W4 1
W5 1 W5 1
W6 1 W6 1
W7 1 W7 1
W8 2 W8 2
W9 1 W9 1
W10 1 W10 1
W 1 W11 1
W12 1 W12 1
W13 1 W13 1
KUVA 1 FIG. 1

KIINNITYS-/ASENNUSTARVIKKEET

ACCESSOIRES POUR LA FIXATION/LE MONTAGE

Kuvaus Maara Description Quantité
A | Ruuvi (STEX12) 21+1 A | Vis (STex12) 21+1
B | Ruuvi (M6x16) 18 B | Boulon (M6x16) 18
C | Mutteri (M6) 2 C | Ecrou (M6) 2
D | Muovitulppa 2 D | Bouchon en plastique | 2
KUVA 2 FIG. 2

ASENNUKSESSA TARVITTAVAT TYOKALUT
Akkuporakone
Kyna
Ristipaaruuvimeisseli

KUVA 3

KULMAKAAPPI
KUVA 4-10

MONTAGE

OUTILS NECESSAIRES POUR
UN MONTAGE CORRECT
»  Perceuse sans fil
Crayon
Tournevis cruciforme

FIG. 3

ARMOIRE D’ANGLE
FIG. 4-10



VEILIGHEIDSINSTRUCTIES

BELANGRUJK!

Lees deze instructies door véor montage en bewaar ze voor
later gebruik.

SYMBOLEN

Lees de gebruiksaanwijzing.
TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS

Afmetingen B86,4xH91xD86,4 cm
Max. belasting 60 kg

BESCHRUVING

ONDERDELEN

Aantal

W1 1
W2
W3
W4
W5
W6
W7
W8
W9
W10
W
W12
W13

AFB. 1

SlalalalalNnlmalalalala] =

ACCESSOIRES VOOR BEVESTIGEN/MONTEREN

Beschrijving Aantal
A | Schroef (ST6x12) 21+1
B | Bout (M6x16) 18
C | Moer (M6) 2
D | Kunststof stop 2
AFB. 2

MONTEREN

BENODIGD GEREEDSCHAP VOOR
CORRECT MONTEREN
»  Snoerloze boormachine
Pen
»  Kruiskopschroevendraaier

AFB. 3

HOEKKAST
AFB. 4-10
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